Metallux AG - Stock power wire resistors
Article No. Article Name
Stock
Lagerbestand
PWR-R
H100230038 PWR-R 300 100 Ohm  10% cable 300 mm with UL-marking 70
H100275029 PWR-R 600  15 Ohm  Kabel 300 mm 6
H100204021 PWR-R 600  500 Ohm  10%  UL-Kabel 300 mm 1
PWR-S
H100315011 PWR-S 150  100 Ohm  10%  Kabel 250 mmm 5
PWR-RT
H100430042 PWR-RT 300  470 Ohm  10% blaues Kabel 1 m 20
H100440013 PWR-RT 300  80 Ohm  600 mm UL-Kabel Style 3071 40
H100600023 PWR-RT 600 15 Ohm 5% 300 mm Kabel UL label 10
PWR-TR
H100530715 PWR-TR 307  1 Kohm  20%  F 1
H100530849 PWR-TR 308  1 Kohm  20%  F 1
H100532044 PWR-1TR320S  50 Ohm 33
H100530716 PWR-4TR307S  20 Ohm  5%  1600W 3
Leistungs-Drahtwiderstände / Power wire resistors